
CZECHLAND OUTFITTERS

10/22/2021 - 10/24/2021

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

SALLY  1st 86LIBERTY'S WILD SALLY STARGAZE

OTTO  2nd 84JAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

ROSE  3rd 82APPLEBY'S ROSE XII

BULLET  4th 80KT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

TANGO  5th 78DOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

GUS  6th 76PRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

BETTY  7th 74CROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

GRACE  8th 72EYE'S OF GRACE

MACK 10th 68GERETY'S MACK DADDY

ROSIE 12th 64MURRAY'S RED HOT ROSIE

BEAR 13th 62JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

DORA 14th 60JENSEN'S DORA

CASH 15th 58DOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

LOTTIE 16th 56ELAINE VOM KRIEGER

ABBEY 17th 54GERETY'S DOWNTOWN ABBEY

JACKSON 18th 52ESSER'S JACKSON VD WILDBURG

COOPER 19th 50LT TUCKER'S COOPER

BUCK 20th 48GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

SAVI 22nd 44SAVANNAH SAVI KHAN

BLIZZY 23rd 42RUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD

GUS 25th 38LT TRIGGER'S GOOFY GUS

JAZMIN 26th 36JAZMIN'S RAWHIGE MISTRESS FRITZ

ZOEY 27th 34RB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

MOOSE 28th 32KING'S ICE TRUCKIN CREEK

BUSTER 29th 30SCHAFER'S SONIC BOOM BUSTER

AVA 31st 26GERETY'S AVA

BUGS 33rd 22RICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

CASH 35th 18CASH MONEY

BENELLI 36th 16LUDOWESE'S BENELLI

GAGE 37th 14RISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

GYPSY 38th 12RGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

SLIM 39th 10CZECHLAND SLIM SHADY

CALL 40th 8CV CAPTAIN CALL
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CZECHLAND OUTFITTERS

10/22/2021 - 10/24/2021

REESE 41st 6LIBERTY CORNER SHOOTER'S REESE

MICKEY 42nd 4WATERWAY'S ROLLIN' STONE

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

COOPER  1stLT TUCKER'S COOPER

BUCK  1stGUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

BUGS  2ndRICKY TICKY'S LITTLE INTIMIDATOR

MACK  2ndGERETY'S MACK DADDY

TANGO  3rdDOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

GUS  3rdPRINCE'S GUN SMOKE AUGUSTUS

CASH  5thDOUBLE CROWN'S CASH

TANGO  5thDOUBLE CROWN'S TANGO

BULLET  6thKT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

ZOEY  6thRB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

OTTO  7thJAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

BETTY  7thCROWN ROSE MY T BETTY

BEAR  8thJONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

JAZMIN  8thJAZMIN'S RAWHIGE MISTRESS FRITZ

BUCK  9thSCHAFER'S SCONIC BOOM BUCK

ROSIE  9thMURRAY'S RED HOT ROSIE

SASHA 10thMURRAY'S TC SASSY SASHA

BENELLI 10thLUDOWESE'S BENELLI

ROSE 12thAPPLEBY'S ROSE XII

ZOEY 12thRB'S LITTLE PRINCESS ZOEY

BLIZZY 13thRUGER'S IMPRESSIVE BLIZZARD

BULLET 14thKT'S FASTER THAN A SPEEDING BULLET

AVA 14thGERETY'S AVA

GYPSY 15thRGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

BUCK 15thSCHAFER'S SCONIC BOOM BUCK

ROSE 16thAPPLEBY'S ROSE XII

OTTO 16thJAZZIE MY-T-OTTO

GAGE 17thRISING SUN TACTICAL GAGE

SLIM 17thCZECHLAND SLIM SHADY

GYPSY 18thRGR WARRIOR'S GYPSY

BENELLI 18thLUDOWESE'S BENELLI

Page 2 of 511/18/2021



CZECHLAND OUTFITTERS

10/22/2021 - 10/24/2021

EVE 19thMURRAY'S CK EVENING STAR

CALL 19thCV CAPTAIN CALL

CASH 20thCASHING INGOLD

REESE 20thLIBERTY CORNER SHOOTER'S REESE

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

DAISY  1st 42SOUTHWIND'S WHOOPSIE DAISY

VIRGIL  2nd 40PRINCE'S VALIANT VIRGIL

GOOSE  3rd 38NEESE'S GOOSE

RONIN  4th 36RONIN SUPER'S LUCKY SHOT

DAISY  5th 34WHITECROFT'S WILD DAISY SHADOW

JOVI  6th 32HACKBERRY'S CHIEF ICE

PAWS  8th 28RB'S GLITTER ON MY FEET

CRASH  9th 26IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLZZARDS CRASH

SHORTY 10th 24SHORTY MCGOO SPIRIT

CANDY 11th 22WATERWAY'S CANDY CRUSH

SKYY 12th 20RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SKYY

ZIP 13th 18IRONPOINTS PRINCE ESS BLIZZARDS ZIP

JOSEY 14th 16SULLIVAN'S JOSEY WALES

TANK 15th 14FRICK'S TANK

VIXEN 16th 12DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

BO 17th 10SIXG BO

MOJO 18th 8QUAIL CREEK'S MOJO MAGIC

LILLY 19th 6LILLY FRENCH

BRUNO 20th 4BCK'S BACK COUNTRY BRUNO

HARRY 21st 2HARRY FRENCH

Flushing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

PRINCE  1st 50RB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

NITRO  2nd 48RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NITRO

RAZZ  3rd 46ROBBINS' A SHOT A RAZBERITA

RIDDICK  4th 44RIDDICK EASTWOOD KHAN

ROSSI  5th 42TC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE

KING  6th 40RB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

TUPPENCE  7th 38LIBERTY CORNER'S TUPPENCE
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CZECHLAND OUTFITTERS

10/22/2021 - 10/24/2021

GUS  8th 36CLEAR CREEK GUS

BOOMER  9th 34COLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

BAZOOKA 10th 32BAZOOKA BB'S BIRD FINDING BOYFRIEND

BLAZE 11th 30RGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

DELTA 13th 26APPLEBY'S DELTA FIRST CLASS

RIO 14th 24REMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

TRAVIS 15th 22LIBERTY CORNER'S TRAVIS

SCOTCH 16th 20RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF SCOTCH

BENELLI 17th 18LOCK N LOAD'S BENELLI

TIKKA 18th 16LOCK N LOAD'S TIKKA

ABBEY 19th 14RGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

BOGIE 20th 12TC'S BLUEGRASS BOGIE

ROWDY 21st 10NEESE'S ROWDY

IVY 22nd 8RGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE

GEE 23rd 6CLEAR CREEK GOOD GIRL-GG

TWIST 24th 4RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TWISTE

LADY 25th 2LINDA LOU'S WATERWAY LADY

CHIEF 28th 12NEESE'S CHIEF

Flushing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

GUS  1stCLEAR CREEK GUS

PRINCE  1stRB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

BOGIE  2ndTC'S BLUEGRASS BOGIE

ROSSI  2ndTC'S ROCK N ROSSI RUE

TRAVIS  3rdLIBERTY CORNER'S TRAVIS

TUPPENCE  3rdLIBERTY CORNER'S TUPPENCE

KING  4thRB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

RIO  4thREMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

NITRO  5thRELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF NITRO

BOOMER  5thCOLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

TWIST  6thRELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TWISTE

BOOMER  6thCOLLIGE'S S.A.D. BOOMER

RIO  7thREMINGTON'S SOUTHERN RIO

GUS  7thCLEAR CREEK GUS

IVY  8thRGR MAGGIE'S PEARL OF THE PRAIRIE
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CZECHLAND OUTFITTERS

10/22/2021 - 10/24/2021

ABBEY  8thRGR CHAMPAGNE IN THE CATTAILS

BLAZE  9thRGR A WHISPER OF MIDNIGHT MAGIC

TIKKA  9thLOCK N LOAD'S TIKKA

KING 10thRB'S PRINCE'S KING IN WAITING

PRINCE 10thRB'S REMINGTON'S PRINCE OF PRINCES

CHIEF 11thNEESE'S CHIEF

ROWDY 12thNEESE'S ROWDY

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

RIDGE  1st 34BATTLE BORN REDROCK RIDGE

COOPER  2nd 32COOPER LONGTAIL LAB

CHAMP  3rd 30APPLEBY'S PICK OF REMINGTON'S CHAMPION

VAL  4th 28RB'S KING'S PRINCE VALIANT

QUEEN  5th 26RR'S SADIE'S QUEEN OF THE BALL

NATTY  6th 26ROBBINS' NATTY

LUCY  7th 22LUCY GOOSY SUSHI

RUBY  8th 20SCOUT'S PRINCESS RUBY

TANK  9th 18RELENTLESSRETRIEVERS A SHOT OF TANK

EMA 10th 16NEESE'S EMA

RUE 11th 14TC'S ROCK N LITTLE RUE

PORTER 12th 12SULLIVAN'S PODIUM TIME PORTER

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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